SUPPLEMENTARY RESTIMATES, 1945-46

VOTE—CROWN LAW-—
Gtross ToTal
CREDITS-IN-ATD

NET TOTAL

continued

VOTE—CROWN LAW

Saluries -
ProrrssroNnal, Division

Tnerease in salary
1 at £1,025 (Crown Solicitor)

Gross Toran
CREDITS-IN-ATD

NET TOTAL

CROWN LAW OFFICE

For Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund--

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT-—continued

Salaries.

100,

100

100

100

Other Chacges. Total,

100

‘ 100
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